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Fab Type
MFD
MFD
MFD
MFD
MFD
SCALE: N.T.S

Net Qty

Plies
2
2
2
2
2

am® LVL
am® LVL
am® LVL
am® LVL
am® LVL

Products
A INDICATES LEFT END OF TRUSS

Floor Truss

Floor Truss
1 3/4" x 14" 2.0E Microl
1 3/4" x 14" 2.0E Microl
1 3/4" x 14" 2.0E Microl
1 3/4" x 14" 2.0E Microl
1 3/4" x 24" 2.0E Microl

Floor Truss/Beam
Product

1GUS5.50/14 £ Floor Truss/Beam

(2]

Floor Connector List
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FLOOR PLACEMENT PLAN
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